WPT Series
Pressure Transducers
and Transmitters
01/06 WPT-BU-ENG-1643.pdf
Applications
The WPT pressure sensors are designed for
continuous monitoring of oil, gas, water, hydraulic
and other pressure media in mobile equipment,

Complete range of digital readouts, pressure test
points and micro-bore hoses.
How To Order
Specify readout and transducer as follows: DP
130/WPT 400 BB mA AC is a pressure readout with
a 400 bar transducer suitable for a 240 Volt supply.
(See DP130 bulletin for details on Digital Pressure
readouts)
Electrical Characteristics
Output Signal 0 - 5V 4 - 20mA
Supply Voltage
Requirement 6.5 - 35Vdc 7 - 35Vdc
Zero Tolerance adjustable ±1.5% adjustable ±1.5%
by potentiometer by potentiometer
Span Tolerance ± 1% ± 1%
Resistance
Voltage output: min load resistance
(FS output/2) k Ohms
Current output: max load resistance (Vs-7) Ohms
Electrical Connection
To accept large DIN type connector 43650 sealed to
IP65 and NEMA 3. Direct cable connection
available. Consult sales office.
Specification
Pressure Ranges
100, 250, 400 or 700 bar Gauge
Accuracy
Better than ± 0.15% span
Proof Pressure
2 times rated pressure up to 700 bar
Temperature Range
Compensated range - 20 to + 80°C
Operating range - 55 to + 120°C
Temperature Effects
± 1.5% span typical
Burst Pressure
3200 bar for 400 bar range
Ordering Code Typical WPT 400 B B mA
Pressure Range (see Table 1)
Pressure Units (B) - bar
Porting (B) 1/4” BSPF, (N) 1/4” NPT
Output 4 - 20 (mA), 5 (V)
Range (bar) Code
100 100
250 250
400 400
700 700
Hex 22 mm AF
Cable Dia. 5.67 mm
1/4” BSPF
12 47 28 35
35
Webtec Products Limited reserve the right to make improvements and changes to the specification without notice